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Name

ALH Agent Provocateur

ALH The Scarlet Harlot

Beaux Chevaux Zeus Splash of Colour
Beaux Chevaux Zeus's Actionman
Beaux Chevaux Zeus's Lady Luck

Hardings | Woke up Feeling Fabulous

Southern View Fabulously Perfect

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Nov-2020
03-Nov-2021
03-Dec-2023
02-Sep-2023
22-Dec-2022

22-Oct-2023

29-Dec-2022

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
AIM00821
AIM00886
AIM00876
AIM00879
AIM00877
AIM00857

AIM00933

Dam

Ridgeview Toy Trinity

Ridgeview Polly-Tix

Ridgewood MM Rich with Colour
Sherwoods CH Idols Toy Hawke
Totara Creek Renos Lucky Break
Achnacarry Samis Take It Easy

Hardings XO The Last Laugh
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Maungatua Nova's I'm so Fabulous (2015)

Damsire

Bluegables Monarchs Toy Matador

Ridgewood Man in the Moon

LM Idols Cimmaron Hawk (IMP USA)
ERL Bucks Winning Hand (IMP USA)
Samis Ya Betta Believe It (IMP USA)

Hardings Colors Me In XO

https:/lequineregistry.net



